

0

W.P(C)No. 433 OF 1998
ITEM No.30

Court No. 4

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.433/1998

A.I.RLY.PARCEL & GOODS PORTERS UNION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay & impleading party & directions
& intervention and Modification of Court's Order dated 08.09.2000 and
Office Report)

With

W.P(C)No.121/2000,W.P(C)No.262/2002,W.P(C)No.278/1999,W.P(C)No.45/2001,
W.P(C)No.457/1998,W.P(C)No.530/2000,C.A.No.57/2001,W.P(C)No.599/2000,
SLP(C)No.6560/2001

Date : 05/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Gupta, Adv.

For Petr.In WP
457/1998 & rr in
C.A. 57/2001

Mr. Ashok Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Sumant Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mrs. Mridula Ray Bharadwaj, Adv.
Ms. Mona Rajvanshi, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.
Ms. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For Res. and appl.
in CA 57/2001

Mrs. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
Ms. Smita Inna, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.
Mr. B.M. Goswami, Adv.

Mrs Sarla Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Intiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Nagma Intiaz, Adv.
V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call after two weeks.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master