

<

W.P(C)No. 433 OF 1998  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.433/1998.

A.I.RLY.PARCEL & GOODS PORTERS UNION

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report for direction)

Date : 18/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Suman Bala Rastogi,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mrs. Sarla Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Seen the letter. Adjourned.

(Subhash Chander) (V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master Court Master