

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.31 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 433 OF 1998

A.I.RLY.PARCEL & GOODS PORTERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) No. 413/2011 in I.A. Nos.29-30 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) No. 433/1998
(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 05/12/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashutosh Garg,Adv.

Mr. K.R. Anand,Adv.

Mrs. Jyoti Chahar,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. J.S. Attri,Sr.Adv.

Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.

Mr. Alok Prash,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letters circulated, list these matters after Christmas holidays.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER