

\222

ITEM NO.MM -5

COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.....of 2013 in I.A.Nos. 33-34 of 2012 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 433 OF 1998

A.I.RLY.PARCEL & GOODS PORTERS UNION

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A...../2013 along with W.P.(C)No.179 of 2010 etc.
which are coming on 2nd August, 2013.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master