

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1-2 IN IA. NOS.33 & 34 AND I.A. NO.38 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 433 OF 1998

A.I.RLY.PARCEL & GOODS PORTERS UNION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T., extension of
time and office report)

WITH
I.A. No.1 in Conmt. Pet(C) No.7/2012 in W.P.(C) No.433/1998
(With appln(s) for revival of Contempt Petition (C) No.7/2012 in W.P.(c)
No.433/1998 and office report)

Date: 30/08/2013 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For the parties

Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Soumitra Chatterjee,Adv.
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri,Adv.
Mrs. Vimla Sinha,Adv.
Mr. M. Khairati,Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv.
Mr. D.K. Thakur,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. D.K. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on a non-miscellaneous day for final disposal.
Tag I.A. No.1 to 3 in W.P. No.530/2000, I.A. No.1 in

Contempt Petition No.155 of 2011 in W.P.(c) No.239/2008, I.A.
No.2 in Contempt Petition No.155 of 2011 in W.P.(c) No.239/2008
along with these matters.

To be taken up along with W.P. (C) No.179/2010 etc.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|