

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.8

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 33-34/2014 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 433/1998

A.I.RLY.PARCEL & GOODS PORTERS UNION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for further direction and office report)

WITH

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 406/2014 in W.P.(C) No. 433/1998

(With Office Report)

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 240/2014 In W.P.(C) No. 433/1998

(With Office Report)

Date : 10/10/2014 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.

Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Garg, Adv.

Ms. Sriparna Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Soumitra Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tushar Mehra, ASG

Mr. S.P. Singh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.T. Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. S.K. Bajwa, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Rustogi, Adv.or

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Ms. Geetanjali Mohan,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance report be filed within two weeks.

List I.As. along with contempt petitions after two
weeks.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER